{ic; KESSEL

Pump stand GTF 600, free passage 30 mm

Description

Pump stand suitable for pump GTF 600

General characteristics

Colour:

Dimensions
Net weight:
Gross weight:
Diameter:
Length:
Height:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension;
Packaging dimension:

Pumping device
Free passage:

Article information

I[tem no.: 680889
GTIN: 4026092091302
Price group: 90

black

0,7kg
1,2 kg
192 mm
220 mm
75 mm
length
width
height

30 mm
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Subject to technical changes.
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